VINING WINSTANLEY KERRIDGE FUN SERIES SUMMER 2017

Race 1

Adjusted  Sail

Position Number
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9002
9310
5756
4465
5205
5749
8873
4804
4816
5350
5034
9476
3279
8915
6962
55055
4725
8737
9211
3872
9367
5603
9462
8357
5843
4521
6990
9128
3471
1962
8888
4069
6196
6426
5854
4155

Division 1

Yacht

MRX
Khamsin
Sirrah

Flying Fox
Blaze Away
Crossfire 11l
Imagine It
Rapport
Slingshot
Acquiesce
Fame

On Appro
Moonspinner Il
Northern Rebel
High Voltage
Bluebird
Family Affair
Drinks Trolley
Raconteur
Finnistere
Global

Fiesta

Flying Tiger
Midnight
Reotahi
Paperchase
Satu

Bump n Grind
Supertramp
Settimio
Paradigm
Jael

Gica
Entertainer
Third Wave
Honk n Jack

Start

Time

6:11:00 PM
6:16:00 PM
18:13:00
6:17:00 PM
18:10:00
18:11:00
6:14:00 PM
6:16:00 PM
18:18:00
18:15:00
18:05:00
18:15:00
6:07:00 PM
6:24:00 PM
6:22:00 PM
18:21:00
6:07:00 PM
18:21:00
18:16:00
18:08:00
6:18:00 PM
6:12:00 PM
6:23:00 PM
6:22:00 PM
18:07:00
6:09:00 PM
18:11:00
18:15:00
18:00:00
18:09:00
6:22:00 PM
18:08:00
18:12:00
18:11:00
18:12:00
6:26:00 PM

Winds - Light

Finish

Time

19:13:52
7:17:48 PM
19:18:54
19:19:28
19:19:48
19:19:54
7:20:04 PM
7:20:37 PM
19:20:55
19:21:01
19:21:09
7:21:21 PM
7:21:51 PM
7:21:59 PM
7:22:22 PM
19:22:23
19:22:49
19:22:51
7:23:09 PM
19:23:21
7:23:31 PM
19:23:56
19:23:58
7:24:00 PM
7:24:12 PM
7:24:54 PM
7:26:59 PM
19:28:26
19:28:50
19:29:12
19:30:39
19:30:58
19:31:36
dnf
dnf
dsq

Sail

Number

8915
6962
9462
55055
9310
8737
8357
4465
9002
4816
4804
9367
5756
5350
8873
9476
9211
8888
5749
5205
5603
9128
3279
3872
4725
4521
6990
5034
5843
6196
1962
4069
3471

Yacht

Northern Rebel
High Voltage
Flying Tiger
Bluebird
Khamsin
Drinks Trolley
Midnight
Flying Fox
MRX
Slingshot
Rapport
Global

Sirrah
Acquiesce
Imagine It

On Appro
Raconteur
Paradigm
Crossfire lll
Blaze Away
Fiesta

Bump n Grind
Moonspinner Il
Finnistere
Family Affair
Paperchase
Satu

Fame
Reotahi

Gica

Settimio

Jael

Supertramp

Elapsed

Time

0:57:59
1:00:22
1:00:58
1:01:23
1:01:48
1:01:51
1:02:00
1:02:28
1:02:52
1:02:55
1:04:37
1:05:31
1:05:54
1:06:01
1:06:04
1:06:21
1:07:09
1:08:39
1:08:54
1:09:48
1:11:56
1:13:26
1:14:51
1:15:21
1:15:49
1:15:54
1:15:59
1:16:09
1:17:12
1:19:36
1:20:12
1:22:58
1:28:50



